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Cue Sheet Netta Taylor Barnes Poems . cdp 

UPC/MCN (None) 

Track I ndex In 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
1 6 
1 7 
18 
19 
20 
2 1 
22 
23 
24 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

00:00 : 02:00 
00:04 :11: 00 
00:06:0 1: 61 
00:08:39:19 
00: 1 0 : 42 : 16 
00 : 13:10: 1 5 
00 : 13 : 51 : 41 
00 : 15 : 11 : 59 
00 : 17 : 1 9 :1 0 
00 : 19 : 03 : 46 
00 : 20 : 10 : 64 
00 : 22 : 23 : 29 
00 : 24 : 16:57 
00:25 : 48 :1 4 
00 : 28 : 04 : 33 
00:29 : 35 : 21 
00 : 32 : 57 : 55 
00 : 35:52 : 09 
00 : 36:36 : 07 
00 : 38:22 : 57 
00 : 40:12 : 34 
00 : 41: 2 5 : 55 
00 : 43 : 33 : 41 
00 : 47 : 40 : 61 

Out 

00 : 04 : 11 : 00 
00 : 06:01 : 61 
00:08 : 39 : 19 
00: 10 : 42 : 16 
00: 13:10 : 15 
00 : 13:51:4 1 
00 : 15:11 : 59 
00 : 17:19 :1 0 
00 : 19:03:46 
00 : 20:10:64 
00 : 22:23 : 29 
00 : 24: 1 6 : 57 
00 : 25 : 48 : 14 
00 : 28:04 : 33 
00 : 29:35 : 21 
00 : 32:57 : 55 
00 : 35:52 : 09 
00 : 36 : 36 : 07 
00 : 38 : 22 : 57 
00 : 40:12 : 34 
00 : 41 : 25 : 55 
00 : 43:33 : 41 
00 :4 7 : 38 : 61 
01 : 05 : 48:19 

Length 

00 : 04 : 09 : 00 
00 : 01 : 50 : 61 
00 : 02 : 37 : 33 
00 : 02:02 : 72 
00:02:27 : 74 
00:00 : 41 : 26 
00 : 01:20:18 
00 : 02 : 07: 2 t 
00:01 : 44:36 
00 : 01 : 07:18 
00 : 02 : 12:40 
00 : 01 : 53:28 
00 : 01 : 31 : 32 
00 : 02 : 16 : 19 
00 : 01 : 30:63 
00 : 03 : 22:34 
00 : 02 : 54:29 
00:00 : 43:73 
00:01 : 46 : 50 
00:0 1: 49 : 52 
00 : 01 : 13 : 2 1 
00:02 : 07:61 
00 : 04 : 05 : 2 0 
00:18:07 : 3 3 
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ISRC Title 

A bit o ' sly courtin ' 
In Happy Days ... 
The Sett l e an ' the Girt Wood Fire 
The Blackbird ' s Song 
The Girt Woak Tree that ' s in the Dell 
Evenen in t h e Village 
Jenny ' s Ribbons 
Haven Woone ' s Fortune a - Twold 
Hay- Mea ken 
Summer Evening Dance 

What Dick & I Did 
Grammer ' s Shoes 
The Shepherd Boy 
A Witch 
Our Father ' s Works 
The Lane 
The Shy Man 
False Friends - Like 
Nanny Gill 
The Love Child 
A Dorset Sale 
Don ' t Care 
John Bloom in London 
Recitations 


